15-66 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Embedded Computing Solutions
Em
bedded Com
puters for Com
m
unication  >
EM

Function
H/W Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Package Checklist (module)
EM-1220-LX or EM-1220-T-LX embedded module•
Package Checklist (Development Kit)
EM-1220 embedded module•
EM-1220-DK, the carrier board for the EM-1220 •
module
CBL-4PINDB9F-150: 4-pin pin header to DB9 •
female console port cable, 150 cm
Universal power adaptor (including terminal block •